
Meats Judging Calendar 
2020 Season 
 
Below are all of the dates for the 2020 season. Please note special dates that are bolded.  
 
Typically, we will hold practices on Monday evenings at the Bloom-Carroll Ag Room. The address for the 
High School is 5240 Plum Road NW, Carroll, OH 43112. The Ag Room has an external door with the FFA 
Emblem on it, accessible from the back parking lot (by the baseball diamonds and football field).  
 
Cancellations: All practice cancellations will be communicated through the Remind App*. If Bloom-
Carroll Local School District has a snow day on the day of a practice, we will not hold practice that night. 
In addition, if Fairfield County is under any level of snow emergency, we will cancel practice. 
 
 

DAY DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION 
Monday January 13 5:30-7:00 pm Practice Bloom-Carroll Ag Room 
Monday January 20  NO PRACTICE- MLK Day  
Monday January 27 5:30-7:00 pm Practice Bloom-Carroll Ag Room 
Monday February 3 5:30-7:00 pm Practice Bloom-Carroll Ag Room 

Saturday February 8 9:00 am Mock Contest OSU Animal Sciences 
Building 

Monday February 10 5:30-7:00 pm Practice Bloom-Carroll Ag Room 
Monday February 17  NO PRACTICE- President’s Day  
Monday February 24 5:30-7:00 pm Practice Bloom-Carroll Ag Room 
Monday March 2 5:30-7:00 pm Practice Bloom-Carroll Ag Room 
Monday March 9 5:30-7:00 pm Practice Bloom-Carroll Ag Room 
Monday March 16 5:30-7:00 pm Practice Bloom-Carroll Ag Room 
Monday March 23 5:30-7:00 pm Practice Bloom-Carroll Ag Room 
Monday March 30 5:30-7:00 pm Practice Bloom-Carroll Ag Room 

Thursday April 2 3:30-5:00 pm Cooler Practice** OSU Animal Sciences 
Building 

Saturday April 4 7:30 am- 2:00 
pm Cooler Practice** OSU Animal Sciences 

Building 
Monday April 6 5:30-7:00 pm Practice Bloom-Carroll Ag Room 
Monday April 13  NO Practice- BC Spring Break  
Monday April 20 5:30-7:00 pm Practice (Last one!) Bloom-Carroll Ag Room 

Saturday April 25 9:00 am STATE CONTEST OSU Animal Sciences 
Building 

Monday April 27 5:30-7:00 pm Celebration Potluck Bloom-Carroll Ag Room 
 
 
*Remind App: Sign up for Texts/Alerts from the coaches by texting @meats202 to the number 81010. 
**We will choose one of the two cooler practices that work for the majority of the team. 
 
 
We can’t wait for a great year! If you have any questions, please don’t hesitate to contact the 
coaches. 
 
Caitlyn Black   James Maynard 
614-419-3313   740-475-8632 
black.597@osu.edu  maynard.152@osu.edu  
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